
Buckinghamshire Council Term Dates 

https://www.buckscc.gov.uk/services/education/schools/term-dates-and-school-holidays-in-buckinghamshire/ 
 
 

Thornborough Infant School  
High Street 
Thornborough 
Buckingham 
MK18 2DF 

 
Tel: 01280 812219 
Email: office@thornborough.bucks.sch.uk 

   www.thornborough.bucks.sch.uk  
      
   

  
 

2023/24  Start of Term End of Term 

Autumn Term 1 Friday 1 September 2023 Friday 20 October 2023 

Autumn Term 2 Monday 30 October 2023 Tuesday 19 December 2023 

 

Spring Term 1 Thursday 4 January 2024 Friday 9 February 2024 

Spring Term 2 Monday 19 February 2024 Thursday 28 March 2024 

 

Summer Term 1 Monday 15 April 2024  Friday 24 May 2024 

Summer Term 2 Monday 3 June 2024 Tuesday 23 July 2024 

 

Inset Days Friday 1 September 2023 

 Monday 4 September 2023 

 Monday 30 October 2023 

 Monday 19 February 2024 

 Friday 24 May 2024 
 

Bank Holidays  Monday 6 May 2024 May Day 

 

Transition Day Tuesday 2 July 2024 

 
 
 
 

2024/25  Start of Term End of Term 

Autumn Term 1 Tuesday 3 September 2024 Friday 25 October 2024 

Autumn Term 2 Monday 4 November 2024 Friday 20 December 2024 

 

Spring Term 1 Monday 6 January 2025 Friday 14 February 2025 

Spring Term 2 Monday 3 March 2025 Friday 4 April 2025 

 

Summer Term 1 Tuesday 22 April 2025  Friday 23 May 2025 

Summer Term 2 Monday 2 June 2025 Wednesday 23 July 2025 

 

Inset Days Tuesday 3 September 2024 

 4 dates to be set by the  
Governing Body 

 

Bank Holidays  Monday 5 May 2025 May Day 

 

Transition Day Tuesday 1 July 2025 
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